OP \$65.00 3593573

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM336697

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
OASIS Alignment Services, Inc.		03/12/2015	CORPORATION: NEW HAMPSHIRE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OASIS Alignment Services, LLC		
Street Address:	255 Pickering Road		
City:	Rochester		
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE		
Postal Code:	03867		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW HAMPSHIRE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type Number		Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3593573	OASIS ALIGNMENT SERVICES		
Registration Number:	2658411	OASIS		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6036255650

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 603-628-1311

Email: mark.wright@mclane.com

Correspondent Name: Mark A. Wright Address Line 1: 900 Elm Street

Address Line 4: Manchester, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60808		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark A. Wright		
SIGNATURE:	/Mark A. Wright/		
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2015		

Total Attachments: 4

source=Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page2.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0317

900320169

source=Certificate of Conversion#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0318

Filed
Date Filed: 03/12/2015
Business ID: 330810
William M. Gardner
Secretary of State

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Filing fee: \$35.00

Form C-1

RSA 293-A:9.50

and

RSA 304-C:149

OF OASIS ALIGNMENT SERVICES, INC., A NEW HAMPSHIRE CORPORATION TO OASIS ALIGNMENT SERVICES, LLC, A NEW HAMPSHIRE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE NEW HAMPSHIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT AND THE NEW HAMPSHIRE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED DOMESTIC CORPORATION SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION:

<u>FIRST</u>: The converting corporation was incorporated in New Hampshire on December 14, 1999, and, since that date, the corporation has not changed its jurisdiction of incorporation.

<u>SECOND</u>: The name of the converting corporation immediately prior to the filing of this certificate:

OASIS Alignment Services, Inc.

<u>THIRD:</u> The name of such limited liability company as set forth in its certificate of formation:

OASIS Alignment Services, LLC

<u>FOURTH:</u> The designation, number of outstanding shares and number of votes entitled to be cast by each voting group entitled to vote separately on the conversion plan and the total number of undisputed votes cast for the conversion plan separately by each voting group is as follows:

	Number of	Total number	Total number of		Total number of
Designation of	shares	of votes entitled	votes cast	<u>OR</u>	undisputed
voting group(s)	outstanding	to be cast	<u>FOR</u> AGAINST		votes cast FOR
Common Stock	119,231	119,231	***************************************		119,231
With \$0.01 par value			a stratage is	S	Lead of New Horseston

Page 1 of 2



Form C-1 Page 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0319

<u>FIFTH:</u> The number of votes cast for the conversion plan by each voting group was sufficient for approval by each voting group.

<u>SIXTH:</u> The plan of statutory conversion of OASIS Alignment Services, Inc. to OASIS Alignment Services, LLC is on file at the principal place of business of the limited liability company at: 255 Pickering Road, Rochester, New Hampshire 03867.

<u>SEVENTH:</u> A copy of the plan of statutory conversion will be furnished by OASIS Alignment Services, LLC, on request and without cost, to any shareholder or other equity interest holder of OASIS Alignment Services, Inc.

OASIS ALIGNMENT SERVICES, INC.

Dated: 3/2 , 20

Brian Hiltunen, President

Filed Date Filed: 03/12/2015 Business ID: 330810 William M. Gardner Secretary of State

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Fee for Form SRA: \$ 50.00

Form No. LLC 1

Filing fee:

\$ 50.00

RSA 304-C:31

Total fees:

\$100.00

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

THE UNDERSIGNED, UNDER THE NEW HAMPSHIRE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY LAWS, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

OASIS Alignment Services, LLC

SECOND: The nature of the primary business or purposes is to act as a provider of three-dimensional metrology, optical alignment, and mechanical services; and to engage in any and all activities related or incidental to the foregoing and to do all things necessary or convenient for the accomplishment thereof, which statement of purpose shall not in any way limit or restrain the activities of the Company. The Company is further empowered to engage in any business allowed to be carried on by limited liability companies formed under New Hampshire RSA Chapter 304-C.

The name of the limited liability company's registered agent is Business Filings Incorporated, and the street address of its registered office is 9 Capitol Street, Concord, New Hampshire 03301.

FOURTH: Management of the company is vested in a manager or managers.

FIFTH: The Company shall have no fixed date upon which it shall dissolve.

SIXTH: The sale or offer for sale of any ownership interests in this business will comply with the requirements of the New Hampshire Uniform Securities Act (RSA 421-B).

OASIS ALIGNMENT SERVICES, LLC

Dated:

State of New Hampshire Form LLC 1 - Certificate of Formation 2 Page(s)



TRADEMARK REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0321

Form SRA – Addendum to Business Organization and Registration Forms Statement of Compliance with New Hampshire Securities Laws

Part I - Business Identification and Contact Information

Business Name: OASIS Alignment Services, LLC						
Business Address (include city, state, zip): 255 Pickering Road, Rochester, New Hampshire 03867						
Telephor	Telephone Number: (603) 332-9641 E-mail: ray.masse@oasisalignment.com					
Contact	Contact Person: Raymond L. Masse, Manager					
Contact F	Person Address (it	different):				
[PLEASI	E NOTE: Most sn	nall businesses registering	in New Hampshire	one item is checked, the form will be rejected. e qualify for the exemption in Part II, Item 1 below. nts spelled out in A), B), and C)]:		
Ownership interests in this business are exempt from the registration requirements of the state of New Hampshire because the business meets <u>ALL</u> of the following three requirements: A) This business has 10 or fewer owners; and B) Advertising relating to the sale of ownership interests has not been circulated; and						
	C) Sales of o	ownership interests - if an	y – will be <i>comple</i>	ted within 60 days of the formation of this business.		
2	This business will offer securities in New Hampshire under another exemption from registration or will notice file for federal covered securities. Enter the citation for the exemption or notice filing claimed -					
3						
4	This business was formed in a state other than New Hampshire and will not offer or sell securities in New Hampshire.					
Part III -	Check <u>ONE</u> of t	he following items in Par	rt III:			
1.	This business is not being formed in New Hampshire.					
2	2. This business is being formed in New Hampshire and the registration document states that any sale or offer for sale of ownership interests in the business will comply with the requirements of the New Hampshire Uniform Securities Act.					
Part IV - Certification of Accuracy						
executive partnership	officer of an exist p; or 4) one or mo	ing corporation; or 3) <u>all</u> or a successive and a succes	of the general partr managers of a lim	corporators of a corporation to be formed; or 2) an errs or intended general partners of a limited ited liability company; or 5) one or more authorized limited liability partnership.)		
I (We) certify that the information provided in this form is true and complete. (Original signatures antr)						
Name (pr	Name (print): Raymond L. Masse, Manager Signature: Asymond I Masse					
			Date s	igned: 3/12/15		
Name (pri	Name (print): Signature:					
** / :	Date signed:					
Name (pri	Name (print): Signature:					
			Date si	gned:		

TRADEMARK Rev. 3/08 REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0322